
 Timeline for public consultation on proposed AV special school re-organisation 
Confirmed by PST officers & Committee services

Date Officers 
to note

Key decision to consult confirmed Thursday 19-Feb
Consultation document sent out Friday 20-Feb

Public& Staff Meetings Thur & Mon 4 & 8 March

Consultation ends Wednesday 31-Mar

Publish key decision paper Wednesday 07-Apr CG

Key decision to be signed by Cabinet Members Monday 19-Apr CG

NB Easter w/end 9 April - 12 April (incl)

Decision effective Friday 23-Apr

Deadline for Bucks Herald & B'k'gh/m & Winslow Advert'r: 10.00hrs Monday 26-Apr HRC/AT/RT
Publish statutory notices Wed & Fri 28 & 30 April

2 months for objections

End of formal ‘objection’ period Monday 30-Jun

Prepare & clear SOC papers HRC/PH/AT

Post SOC papers Friday 25-Jun Impossible
to meet

School Organisation Committee Wednesday 07-Jul deadline

7.4.04


